Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.07.25
K T-V TLEDX X XPS-HBXA-8CSA-VDIM
LED VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Selectable
Wattage
Selectable Color

S-TVSF5H
S-CB7Y8W
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-VTLED105PS-HB2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10/EM5
KT-VTLED105PS-HB2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/EM5
KT-VTLED105PS-HB2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10
*  WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
KT-VTLED105PS-HB2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-VTLED105PS-HB2A-8CSA-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-VTLED105PS-HB2A-8CSA-VDIM
5
K T-V TLEDX X XPS-HBXA-8CSA-VDIM
LED VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE